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MINI TINI B 24V

1W
24Vdc

2W
24Vdc

Finiture
Finish

Colore LED
LED Colour

Lumen 3000K 100lm 150lm

10° Lens 734543._ _-UL 734544._ _-UL  7 Bianco - White

 B Bronzo Scuro
  Dark Bronze

 H Nero - Black

 U  2200K

 X  2700K CRI > 90 

 W  3000K CRI > 90

 J  3500K CRI > 90

 D  4000K CRI > 90

 1  5000K

25° Lens 7G4543._ _-UL 7G4544._ _-UL

40° Lens 744543._ _-UL 744544._ _-UL

60° Lens 754543._ _-UL 754544._ _-UL
+/-40°

28
Ø18

+/-355°

16
18

98

MINI TINI B 24V

ALIMENTATORI CONSIGLIATI (non inclusi)
SUGGESTED DRIVERS (not included)

Binari 24Vdc e accessori
24Vdc tracks and accessories

Grado di protezione IP
Protection ratingIP40

Class III

Wall, ceiling mounting track
Binario a parete, sof�tto

Collegare a binario a bassa tensione 24Vdc
Connect to 24Vdc low voltage track

Peso dell’apparecchio
Product weight35 gr

Altamente riciclabile
Highly recyclable

EXAMPLE CODE COMPOSITION

FINISH

LED COLOUR 

123456._ _-UL

24Vdc CV100-F-24-NE
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